
 - Phone: - Email:

  VIVANCOMTP/MPO-LC Transition Module, L-
series

   Brand: Vivanco
Availability: In Stock

Short Description
Plug and play, Visible Port Marking, Universal Polarity Z, OS2, OM3, OM4 and OM5
fiber types available

Description
Plug and play, Visible Port Marking, Universal Polarity Z, OS2, OM3, OM4 and OM5
fiber types available

Features & Benefits 
1. MTP/MPO to LC conversion
2. Fast and toolless installation
3. 12 cores LC duplex and 24 cores LC duplex available
4. OS2, OM3, OM4 and OM5 fiber types available
5. Visible port marking for easy identification
6. Suitable for 10G with LC and 40G to 100G connections
7. Universal Polarity Z of MPO-LC modules for easy connections without flipping

the modules or thinkingwhich patch cord to use

Specification
Application L-series Optical Fiber Patch Panel
Material PC/ABS



Color Black
Adaptor Color LC Single Mode Blue

LC OM3 Aqua
LC OM4 Violet
LC OM5 Lemon Green
MPO Black

Ferrule Material LC Zirconia Ceramic, MTP/MPO Composite Material
Operating Temperature -10~60°C
Durability MPO ?100 Times

LC ?1000 Times
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